
I Dalton

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Rossi Andrea (04/193) 4 12 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 10 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 10 0 0

Guglielmi Fabrizio (04/194) 4 7 4 7 4 7 2 0 4 10 4 8 2 1 4 8 4 4 4 7

Gurzì Pasqualino (04/190) 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 9 4 4 4 4 4 2

Irno Consalvo Andrea (04/158) 4 7 2 4 2 6 4 1 2 6 4 6 2 1 4 8 4 8 4 2

Manolio Manuel (04/192) 0 0 4 10 2 1 2 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scianni Salvatore (04/157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Rossi Andrea 04/193 36 94 2,61

Guglielmi Fabrizio 04/194 36 59 1,64

Gurzì Pasqualino 04/190 38 52 1,37

Irno Consalvo Andrea 04/158 32 49 1,53

Manolio Manuel 04/192 14 17 1,21

Scianni Salvatore 04/157 0 0 0,00

Show Times

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

El Argui Alessandro (04/174) 4 5 4 11 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 10

Gerini Giovanni (04/203) 2 1 4 2 4 3 4 4 4 7 4 1 4 5 4 1 4 6 4 4

Sbarra Massimiliano (04/204) 4 6 2 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 1 4 2

Niculcea Adrian (04/212) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Barreca Davide (04/202) 2 0 2 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 4 1 4 2 4 0 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

El Argui Alessandro 04/174 40 87 2,17

Gerini Giovanni 04/203 38 34 0,89

Sbarra Massimiliano 04/204 29 26 0,90

Niculcea Adrian 04/212 12 16 1,33

Barreca Davide 04/202 29 10 0,34

Bella Zio Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bruno Gilberto (04/188) 4 5 4 9 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 1 4 9 4 4 4 11 4 10

Carbonetto Mattia (04/189) 4 7 4 3 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 7 0 0 4 9

Rossi Alessandro (04/124) 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 8 4 10 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 4 7

Nebiolo Silvia (04/100) 1 0 4 6 4 2 2 0 4 7 0 0 2 1 4 1 4 3 4 4

Pellegrini Maurizio (04/101) 3 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 4 4 2 2 4 0 0 4 3 0 0

Larosa Manuel (04/125) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bruno Gilberto 04/188 36 63 1,75

Carbonetto Mattia 04/189 36 63 1,75

Rossi Alessandro 04/124 40 54 1,35

Nebiolo Silvia 04/100 29 24 0,83

Pellegrini Maurizio 04/101 19 19 1,00

Larosa Manuel 04/125 0 0 0,00

I Spanteghai

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Daprelà Andrea (04/063) 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 7 3 6 4 8 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 5

Biandrino Fabrizio (04/197) 4 6 4 4 4 7 4 7 3 4 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 5

Magliani Luca (04/066) 3 5 4 7 3 8 0 0 4 6 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8

Reichstein Alberto (04/200) 4 6 4 4 4 6 3 7 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 7 0 0 0 0

Pegoraro Roberto (04/064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 3 7 4 4 2 3 2 5 4 5

Rossi Jessica (04/199) 1 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 3 2 5 2 1 0 0

D'Arcangelo Roberto (04/215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Albertis Beatrice (04/198) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Daprelà Andrea 04/063 39 78 2,00

Biandrino Fabrizio 04/197 33 52 1,58

Magliani Luca 04/066 24 44 1,83

Reichstein Alberto 04/200 25 39 1,56

Pegoraro Roberto 04/064 19 29 1,53

Rossi Jessica 04/199 13 12 0,92

D'Arcangelo Roberto 04/215 6 11 1,83

De Albertis Beatrice 04/198 1 0 0,00



La Pinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gramegna Paolo (04/050) 4 3 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 7 4 11 4 8 4 9

Benvenuto Franco (04/201) 4 9 4 2 4 5 2 5 4 7 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 2

Santo Massimo (04/009) 4 8 2 1 4 5 2 2 4 5 4 10 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 8

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 0 0 2 0 4 7 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 6

Bosio Marco (04/051) 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gramegna Paolo 04/050 40 68 1,70

Benvenuto Franco 04/201 38 65 1,71

Santo Massimo 04/009 36 58 1,61

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 30 49 1,63

Bosio Marco 04/051 16 28 1,75

The End

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Landra Massimo (04/136) 4 10 4 6 4 9 4 10 4 6 4 8 4 9 4 8 4 8 4 12

Fracasso Elisa (04/139) 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 2 4 7 4 9 4 2 4 6 2 4

Trivella Claudio (04/022) 2 4 4 9 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 2 4 8 4 1 3 7 4 9

Ardagna Anna (04/138) 2 1 4 1 2 1 3 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 6 4 8

Bulfon Michela (04/206) 2 3 0 0 2 1 1 3 0 0 4 2 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Venturin Derik (04/205) 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Landra Massimo 04/136 40 86 2,15

Fracasso Elisa 04/139 38 60 1,58

Trivella Claudio 04/022 35 51 1,46

Ardagna Anna 04/138 25 23 0,92

Bulfon Michela 04/206 12 12 1,00

Venturin Derik 04/205 10 8 0,80


